
 
 

Tender No.: TPCODL/P&S/1000000380/2023-24 

 

 

Tender Ref: TPCODL/P&S/1000000380/2023-24,  
Tender Code- TPCODL-326 
Subject:- Rate Contract for Supply of 11 & 33 KV HT XLPE Cable 

 
Corrigendum-I 

With reference to the Tender No- TPCODL/P&S/1000000380/2023-24, Rate 
Contract for Supply of 11 & 33 KV HT XLPE Cable, following corrigendum is 
hereby issued. 
 
 

Content Existing Date & Time May be Read as 

Last date and time of 
receipt of Bids & EMD 
Submission 

08.06.2023, 17:00 
Hours 

13.06.2023, 17:00 
Hours 

 
Bidders are requested to quote accordingly considering the above amendments. 

 
All other terms and conditions of the above open tender remain unaltered. 
 
 
 
By Order, 
Chief (Procurement & Store) 


